Bus

Bus 52a Fanling Station - WO MUN Street Public Light BUS
Terminus

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station — WO MUN Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station — WO MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN Street Public Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN Street Public
Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public Light BUS
(Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street Public (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS Terminus Light BUS Terminus
6 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30
Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station

Wednesday 05:30
SHA TAU KOK Road - Lung Yeuk Tau, Opposite Sheung
FAN Leng LAU Road, Opposite Fanling Rhenish Church Friday 05:30
Secondary School
WO MUK Road, Near Wing FUK Centre Saturday 05:30
WO MUN Street, Near Belair Monte Block 5 Sunday 05:30

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN

Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public Route info
nght_ BU_S (Scheduled)Serwce Terminus)|WO MUN Street Direction: Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station
Public Light BUS Terminus

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

e Tactical
Uit

e i) t_‘ijigfﬁfpﬁépgnfgggjﬁﬂap contributors
B 52a — Fanling Station - WO MURN Street Public Light BusViaps
BUS Terminus


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-52a-1766834572-834605918
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-52a-1766834572-834605918
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-52a-1766834572-834605918




Direction

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus — Fanling Station Road, Out-

side Fanling Station
4 stops

Open route schedule

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus

WO MUK Road, Near Union Plaza|Wo MUK Road, Near
Union Plaza

SAN WAN Road, Near Cheung Chung House, Cheung
WAH Estate|San WAN Road, Near Cheung Chung House,
Cheung WAH Estate

Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station

Route schedule

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus — Fanling Station Road, Out-
side Fanling Station

Monday 09:00
Tuesday 09:00
Wednesday 09:00
Thursday 09:00
Friday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Sunday 09:00
Route info

Direction: WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo
MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO
MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-52a-1766834572-834605918

Direction

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus — Fanling Station Road, Out-

side Fanling Station
3 stops

Open route schedule

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus

SAN WAN Road, Near Cheung Chung House, Cheung
WAH Estate|San WAN Road, Near Cheung Chung House,
Cheung WAH Estate

Fanling Station Road, Outside Fanling Station

Route schedule

WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo MUN
Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street Public
Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS Terminus — Fanling Station Road, Out-
side Fanling Station

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: WO MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus|Wo
MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus (WO MUN Street
Public Light BUS (Scheduled) Service Terminus)|WO
MUN Street Public Light BUS Terminus

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

52a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tai Po

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-52a-1766834572-834605918

